

Money Suit 187 of 2023

Sri Subhasis Ghosh ,Judge,Bench-XI(WB-00579)

Order No. 02 /dated 05.06 .2023

P.O. has been transferred.

Record is fixed for filing D.C. fees.

Plaintiff files a petition alongwith Court fees of Rs. 18,380/-

as per list. Let it be kept with the case record.

Office is directed to check and report regarding D.C. fees.

To 24.08.23 for Office report regarding D.C. fees.

Sd/-

Judge-in-Charge

Bench-III