

Money Suit 187 of 2023

Present: S. Dasgupta, Bench-III (WB01246)

Order No. 06 /dated 03.06.2024

Record is fixed for S/R & A/D.

Plaintiff files hazira along with fresh requisites.

Let it be kept with the record.

Issue the summons in the both ways at once.

To 08.08.2024 for S/R & A/D.

Judge
(Bench III)