

M.S. 187 of 2023
Sri. Anupam Mukherjee, Bench-VI (WB00605)

Order No. 08/dated 16.11.2024

P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

Plaintiff files hazira.

S/R and A/D not yet returned.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today

To 19.02.2025 for S/R and A/D.

Judge-in-charge
(Bench III)